99000002-A3
High E�ciency
Energy Harvesting &
Power Management
Module
(EHM-UNIV-1)
OVERVIEW
The Xidas EHM-UNIV-1 is a small, turn-key surface mount

+ R
OUT_LO_2
≥6 M�Ω
www.xidasiot.com 1399000002-A3
High Efficiency Energy Harvesting Module (EHM‐UNIV‐1)
Product Brief
THRESHOLD RESISTORS CONFIGURATION
Table  below shows di�erent configuration values for the voltage threshold
RBAT_LO_1, ROUT_LO_1 (MΩ)THRESHOLD VOLTAGE (V) RBAT_LO_2, ROUT_LO_2 (MΩ) RBAT_HI_1 (MΩ) RBAT_HI_2 (MΩ)
www.xidasiot.com 1499000002-A3
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLIMENTARY PRODUCTS
The  EHM-UNIV-1 works best with Xidas’s Rechargeable High-Pulse Battery (RHB-1530) and Vibration
Energy Harvesting Generator (VEG). Here is how to order:
Model Number Part Number Description
VEG-20 10-301000 Designed for 20 Hz vibration sources
VEG-30 10-301100 Designed for 30 Hz vibration sources
VEG-50 10-301200 Designed for 50  Hz vibration sources
VEG-60 10-301300 Designed for 60 Hz vibration sources
VEG-70 10-301400 Designed for 70 Hz vibration sources
Vibration Perpetual Power Pod (all-in-one)
Model Number Part Number Description
RHB-1530 86000000 Rechargable High-pulse Battery
Rechargeable High-Pulse Battery
Vibration Energy Harvesting Generator
Model Number Part Number Description
EHM-UNIV-1 10-301500 Energy Harvesting Module-Universal
Model Number Part Number Description
VP3-20 10-300400 Designed for 20 Hz vibration sources
VP3-30 10-300100 Designed for 30 Hz vibration sources
VP3-50 10-300300 Designed for 50  Hz vibration sources
VP3-60 10-300200 Designed for 60 Hz vibration sources
VP3-70 10-300500 Designed for 70 Hz vibration sources